















Logo Design Contest Rules Big Hearts Little Hands Mentoring Program

Entry Fee: FREE!

Who Can Enter the Contest: Anyone

All artwork must be original. All other work will be disqualified.

Award: Selected design will receive their designed t-shirt, public recognition for their design and talents along with an award from Big Hearts Little Hands Mentoring Program

Entry Form: Entry must include the official entry form. Forms are available online at www.icymca.org

How to Submit Entries:

- Mail or drop off entries: YMCA of Indiana County, ATTN: BHLH Logo Contest, 60 N. Ben Franklin Rd., Indiana, PA 15701
- Email your design to: shenikawashinqton@icymca.org Emailed entries must be in PDF or .jpg formats

Deadline for entries: Entries must be received by Friday, May 15, 2015 by 5:00 p.m.

How: Please complete the entry form. Follow the instructions above with your design on a sheet of paper no larger than 8.5" x 11" or email the entry in PDF or .jpg format.

Use of the YMCA logo: The YMCA logo is not to appear in the design in any way or form. The letters YMCA and/or Y may appear as desired. Colors from the current YMCA logos are suggested to be used in the design (shown above), but not required.

Presentation: Design must not be larger than 8.5" x 11". You may use any medium: paints, photography, colors, digital designs, etc. A design with 4 or fewer colors is ideal

Retention on Design: Once your design is submitted to the YMCA of Indiana County, it become the property of the YMCA. They have the exclusive rights to the reproduction of winning entries and the submitting artists relinquish all rights to such design. The non-winning entries may also be produced.

Winner: The YMCA of Indiana County Friends of Big Hearts Advisory Committee will select the top designs on May 26th, 2015 with the final BHLH Logo design decision decided upon by the advisory committee.





YMCA Big Hearts Little Hands Logo Design Contest **OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM**

This form must accompany artwork submitted to the YMCA of Indiana County's Big Hearts Little Hands Logo contest. **Entry Deadline**: Friday May 15, 2015, 5 p.m.

All artwork must be original. All other work will be disqualified.

Entry Form: Entry must include the official entry form. Forms can be found online at www.icymca.org

How to Submit Entries:

- Mail / drop off entries: YMCA of Indiana County, ATTN: BHLH Logo Contest, 60 N. Ben Franklin Rd., Indiana, PA 15701
- Email your design to: <u>shenikawashinqton@icymca.orq</u>
 Emailed entries must be in PDF or .jpg formats

Address:

Deadline for entries: Entries must be received by Friday, May 15, 2015 by 5:00 p.m.

Artist: _____ Birth Date: _____

How: Please complete the entry form. Follow the instructions above with your design on a sheet of paper no larger than 8.5" x 11" or email the entry in PDF or .jpg format.

Use of the YMCA logo: The YMCA logo is not to appear in the design in any way or form. The letters YMCA and/ or Y may appear as desired. Colors from the current YMCA logos are suggested to be used in the design (shown above), but not required.

City:	State:	Zip:				
Phone (day):	(eveni	ing):				
E-mail:						
Preferred t-shirt Color:						
As a person of character who is true I will respect the special event common conditions of this contest, and I und County. All designs will need to be coned needed the YMCA of Indiana County compliance regulations.	mittee's final decis derstand that by s compliant or becom	ion. I fully unubmitting this ne compliant	derstand and h s entry I reling with the Y of t	nave read and uish my design he USA Brand	comply with the ru to the YMCA of In compliance regulat	ndiana tions. If
Signature of Artist:		date				
Signature of Darent or Guardian.			date			